306
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in inches over
(millimeters) unless otherwise
specified.
Specifications and availability
subject to change.

Outline Dimensions
PC Board Layout (Bottom View)
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number  B OMR -C -1 12 H ,000
1.  Basic Series:
OMR = Dry Reed Relay.
2.  Enclosure:
Blank = Open, no cover.
C = Snap-on dust cover.
3. Termination:
1 = 1 pole 2 = 2 pole
4. Coil Voltage:
06 = 6VDC 12 = 12VDC
09 = 9VDC 24 = 24VDC
5. Contact Rating:
H = 0.5A @ 120VAC
6. Suffix:
,000 = Standard model Other Suffix = Custom model
.390
(9.9)
.8 ± .004
20.32 ± .1
.157
(4.0)
.1 ± .004
(2.54 ± .1)
.2
(5.08)
1.067
(27.1)
.018 x .018
(.45 x .45)
.083
(2.12)
.390
(9.9)
.390
(9.9)
.157
(4.0)1.067
(27.1).083
(2.12)
.9
(22.85)
2 – .024 DIA
(.6)
.1
(2.54)
.1
(2.54)
.1
(2.54)
.504
(12.8)
.800 ± .004
(20.3 ± .1)
.1 ± .004
(2.54 ± .1)
.2
(5.08)
4 – .035 DIA
(.9)
Open Type,  1 Form A Open Type, 2 Form A
1 Form A
2 Form A
1 Form A
2 Form A
Snap-on Dust Cover Type,
1 Form A
Snap-on Dust Cover type,
2 Form A
.353
(9.0)